S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

Ø45 Ø45 Ø45
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Optic Options LEDLEDFinish Options
1L: 1 Window
2L: 2 Windows
4L: 4 Windows
30: 3000K01: Underground
01
40: 4000KCasing
L90 CUT 45
Remote Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
1 Window 2 Windows 4 Windows
00: Pure White
10: White
24: Bronze
25: Rust
01: Black
30: Anthracite
35: Slate Grey
40: Grey
55: Green Cool Mint
CUT 45
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
Last updated: 07/08/24
CUT™ 70
RECESSED
Fixture
Specifications
Fi
ni
sh
es 00 01 10 24
25 30 35 40
Protection  .   IP 67 - IK 08
Body  .   Anticorodal turning aluminum 6000 Serie,
for greater corrosion resistance
Box  .   Polypropylene
Screen  .   Transparent Polycarbonate
Seals  .   EPDM rubber
Paint / Finishing  .   Anti-corrosive UV stabilised
polyester powder
PURE WHITE
RAL 9016
BLACK
RAL 9005
GREEN COOL MINT
RAL 6019
NEW COLOR
ANTHRACITERUST
WHITE
RAL 9010
SLATE GREY
BRONZE

Ø70 Ø70 Ø70
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Optic Options LEDFinish Options
1L: 1 Window
2L: 2 Windows
4L: 4 Windows
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
L90 CUT 70
Remote Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
1 Window 2 Windows 4 Windows
00: Pure White
10: White
24: Bronze
25: Rust
01: Black
30: Anthracite
35: Slate Grey
40: Grey
55: Green Cool Mint
CUT 70
LED
01: Underground
01
Casing